FUSES / SICHERUNGEN PFMD
Resettable fuses
www.schurter.com 13
Surface Mount
PTC-Fuses
Type PFMD
3,4 x 4,7 mm
fast tripping

FUSES / SICHERUNGEN PFMD
Resettable fuses
Type / Typ Imax Vmax Ihold Itrip Initial 1 Hour (R1) Post- Max. Time Tripped Power
Resistance / Reflow Resistance / to trip at 23 °C/8A / Dissipation /
Amperes at 23 °C / Ohms at 23 °C / Amperes / Seconds / Watts at 23 °C /
A V Hold Trip Rmin. R1 max. at / bei 23 °C at / bei 23 °C
PFMD.010.2 40 60.0 0.10 0.30 0.70 15.00 0.5 1.5 1.0
PFMD.014.2 40 60.0 0.14 0.34 0.40 6.50 1.5 0.15 1.0
PFMD.020.2 80 30.0 0.20 0.40 0.40 6.00 6.0 0.06 1.0
PFMD.030.2 100 30.0 0.30 0.60 0.30 3.00 8.0 0.10 1.2
PFMD.050.2 100 15.0 0.50 1.00 0.15 1.00 8.0 0.15 1.2
PFMD.075.2 100 13.2 0.75 1.50 0.11 0.45 8.0 0.20 1.2
PFMD.075.24.2 100 24.0 0.75 1.50 0.11 0.45 8.0 0.20 1.2
PFMD.110.2 100 6.0 1.10 2.20 0.04 0.21 8.0 0.30 1.2
PFMD.110.16.2 100 16.0 1.10 2.20 0.04 0.21 8.0 0.30 1.2
PFMD.125.2 100 6.0 1.25 2.50 0.035 0.14 8.0 0.4 1.5
PFMD.150.2 100 6.0 1.50 3.00 0.03 0.12 8.0 0.5 1.5
PFMD.160.2 100 8.0 1.60 2.80 0.035 0.10 8.0 2.0 1.5
PFMD.200.2 100 6.0 2.00 4.00 0.020 0.10 8.0 3.0 1.5
PFMD.260.2 100 6.0 2.60 5.20 0.015 0.08 8.0 5.0 1.5
Electrical Characteristics
Model / Modell A B  C D
min. max. min. max. min. max. min.
PFMD.010.2 4.37 4.73 3.07 3.41 0.56 0.81 0.30